
Iberia Parish - Tax Notice Inquiry
8/22/2025 9:43:08 PM

Tax Notice# 68488

Tax Year 2024

Taxpayer
PEREZ-SANCHEZ, JUAN C
**** BEAR RD, APT **
NEW IBERIA LA *****-****

Legal
0.38 AC.... (90 X 180)
BEING LOT 8, BLK 2, SPRING MEADOW ESTATES
LOCATED IN SEC 41, T12S, R7E
IMP (M/H - 4804 AUTUMN LN)
SER #011030434AB000HT
ACQ: ACT OF CORRECTION OF SHERIFF'S SALE - 2018 (1642-87)
ACQ: LUCILLE DELAHOUSSAYE ET AL - 2020 (1680-891)

Parcels

Parcel# Address % Tax

0203060002M 4804 AUTUMN LN 100.0000

History

Date Description Amount

11/19/2024 ORIGINAL TAXES 547.99

12/26/2024 PAYMENT -547.99

Items

Class Value Units Homestead

LAND ALL OTHER 1,043 1.00 0

RES IMP OTHER 6,126 1.00 0

Taxes
547.99

Interest
0.00

Cost
0.00

Other
0.00

Paid
547.99

Balance
0.00


